Hamble B

Name
LeFevre, Stephen D
Buckley, Martin GS
Wilkinson, John R
Puchades, Richard V
Newbury, Martin L
Pearson, Simon RM
Cochran, Brian V
Fowler, David W

Priest, Christopher PA -200

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

400
229
160
133
133
57
0
-67

2
5%
3Ya
4

4

4
Ya
2%
1

2

=~ O = 3 o0 O o1 I

100%
78.57%
70%
66.67%
66.67%
57.14%
50%
41.67%
25%

100%
78.57%
70%
66.67%
66.67%
57.14%
50%
41.67%
25%



